c_ Ponle Freno Murcia 2019

10k (10000 m) - 05-05-2019

Clasificacién General

Pos Dor Nombre

Absoluta

[N

7 ALCARAZ PEREZ, JOSE ANTONIO
2 103 GUEVARA CASTELLAR, RAUL
3 353 PLAZAS GONZALEZ, ALBERTO

Absoluta

8 352 PEREZ SANCHEZ, INMACULADA
27 259 RIOS MORATA, BEATRIZ
29 278 RUIZ RUIZ, ANA VANESA

Categoria

Absoluta
Absoluta
Absoluta

Absoluta
Absoluta
Absoluta

GENERAL FEMENINO

8 352 PEREZ SANCHEZ, INMACULADA
27 259 RIOS MORATA, BEATRIZ
29 278 RUIZ RUIZ, ANA VANESA

Absoluta
Absoluta
Absoluta

GENERAL MASCULINO

1 7 ALCARAZ PEREZ, JOSE ANTONIO
2 103 GUEVARA CASTELLAR, RAUL
3 353 PLAZAS GONZALEZ, ALBERTO

Absoluta
Absoluta

Absoluta

LOCALES FEMENINO
LOCALES MASCULINO
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Club

INDEPENDIENTE
LOS RAJAOS-APUESTAS DE MURCIA

C.D. RUNTRITON CARTAGENA

C.T. SANTOMERA
GRUPO ALCARAZ

C.A. PUERTAS LORCA

C.T. SANTOMERA
GRUPO ALCARAZ

C.A. PUERTAS LORCA

INDEPENDIENTE
LOS RAJAOS-APUESTAS DE MURCIA

C.D. RUNTRITON CARTAGENA

Tiempo

00:32:19
00:33:05
00:34:52

00:39:01
00:41:29
00:41:55

00:39:01
00:41:29
00:41:55

00:32:19
00:33:05
00:34:52

Ritmo

03:13
03:18
03:29

03:54
04:08
04:11

03:54
04:08
04:11

03:13
03:18
03:29



